A5SL-30X-FX-FY.00 Rev B
GP:50 reserves the right to make product improvements and amendments to the product specifications stated throughout this
brochure without prior notification. Please contact the factory on all critical dimensions and specifications for verification.
Product Specification Sheet
FLANGE MOUNTED LOW PRESSURE/TRANSMITTER
FOR HAZARDOUS ENVIRONMENTS
Models 330X, 331X w/ FX, FY option
FEATURES:FEATURES:

Model: X 3X X- XX - FX / XX / XX / XX / XX
* Other Options Available - Consult Factory
ORDERING GUIDE
▼
▼
▼
▼
CAPILLARY TUBE LENGTH
Blank 18 Inch (457.2mm) Flex
HS 9 Inch (228.6mm) Flex
HY 12 Inch (304.8mm) Flex
HV 24 Inch (609.6mm) Flex
GT 30 Inch (762mm) Flex
DIAPHRAGM OPTIONS
Blank 15-5 PH Diaphragm
GP Hastelloy C-276 Diaphragm & Threads
GQ Boron Hardened Diaphragm
JW
Titanium Nitride Coated Diaphragm
& Threads
QS Diamond Coating (DLC)
FILL TYPES
Blank Mercury (Standard - Included)
GV Silicon Oil Fill (500ºF Max)
GX Mineral Oil Fill (500ºF Max)
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
Blank 1/2” NPT (M) Thread with 72” Leads
CF 1/2” NPT (M) Thread with 36” Leads
▼
▼
▼
▼
HAZARDOUS APPROVAL
X FM Explosion Proof
P FM & CSA  Explosion Proof
▼